Position

Department Chair, 17.5 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

Total Wages

$152,323

$118,264

$95,152

$80,334

$34,301

$33,129

$32,316

$26,358

$21,079

$18,053

$18,053

$16,193

$15,166

$10,832

$10,832

$10,832

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,734
$24,911

$27,017

$14,197

$2,830

$264

$2,666

$1,054

$896

$307

§722

$688

$645

$0

$0

$460



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

LAHC Business

$10,832

$10,832

$10,805

$10,672

$0

$894

$891

$454



