Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 17.5 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$152,323	\$31,734
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$118,264	\$24,911
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$95,152	\$27,017
Instructor	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$80,334	\$14,197
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$34,301	\$2,830
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$33,129	\$264
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$32,316	\$2,666
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$26,358	\$1,054
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$21,079	\$896
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$18,053	\$307
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$18,053	\$722
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$16,193	\$688
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$15,166	\$645
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,832	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,832	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,832	\$460

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,832	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,832	\$894
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,805	\$891
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Business	\$10,672	\$454